Srno

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Medium :
TATNo
507000080
507000143
507000099
507000132
507000063
507000041
507000155
507000130
507000119

507000053

507000089
507000154
507000059
507000016
507000042
507000122
507000102
507000077
507000011
507000032
507000098
507000001
507000131
507000114

507000139

English

Candidate Name
Ms. JASMINE ABDULKARIM AJMERI
Ms. MONALI NITINKUMAR JOSHI
Ms. NEHALI BHARATKUMAR SHAH
Mrs. SMITA RAMACHANDRAN NAIR
Ms. SHWETA NARHARIBHAI VYAS
Mrs. NUSRATBANU AMIRBHAI VARAIYA
Mrs. RAMA RANJAN SAURABH KUMARI
Ms. VAISHALI AMRIT PARMAR
Mr. DEVANG RAMDATT SHASTRI

Mr. CHAITANYAKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL
TRIVEDI

Ms. KHUSHBU SUNIL CHUDASAMA

Mrs. YASHASHREE DHANESH BARSIKAR
Mr. KRISHNAKUMAR RAMSUFAL SHUKLA
Ms. KUNJAN SUNILBHAI MEHTA

Mr. HEMANTKUMAR BADRIBHAI JAGETIYA
Mrs. MINAKSHI VIJAY SHASTRI SHASTRI
Ms. MEHALI RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI
Mrs. KIMAYA GAURAV TEJWANI

Ms. TRUPTI MINRAJ HAJARE

Mrs. MAYA LALURAM PATEL

Ms. KRUTIKABEN ISHVARBHAI PATEL
Mrs. SONU LALBABOO PRASAD SONI
Mrs. KRUTIKABEN KANUBHAI JADAV

Mr. BIPINCHANDRA POPATLAL PAWAR

Mrs. VINIYALBEN VIRMALBHAI HATHILA

Category
Name

SEBC
General
General
General
General

SEBC
General
General
General

EWS

SEBC
General
General

EWS
General
General
General
General
General
General

SEBC
General

SC
ST

ST

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021
Candidate General List

TATMerit

48.3000

42.0000

40.9500

43.4000

39.5500

43.0500

44.1000

42.3500

41.6500

43.0500

40.2500

42.0000

41.3000

41.3000

40.2500

39.9000

37.4500

38.8500

39.2000

37.8000

37.1000

38.1500

38.1500

37.8000

37.4500

Graduation
Merit

6.1000

5.4727

5.3333

6.7208

6.4375

6.9000

5.2750

6.0889

4.6778

5.8444

7.0083

6.0500

5.9588

5.2857

5.6783

5.8000

5.6889

6.0000

5.9267

6.7611

6.2286

6.4000

5.3889

5.1556

5.9521

Post Graduation
Merit

5.6750

6.0179

6.7269

5.8375

5.9000

6.1667

5.8125

6.4500

5.7500

4.9200

6.1125

5.0625

6.2500

5.9950

6.3875

6.0000

5.4250

5.9400

5.5375

5.4556

6.1500

4.5875

5.4300

5.4375

5.4900

TATSubject : English

BEd Merit

4.4225

3.7044

4.1821

4.3375

4.1036

3.9975

4.0100

3.9458

2.9536

4.1429

4.3780

4.1100

3.4540

3.5906

3.5750

4.0000

3.7000

4.2964

3.0214

3.4200

3.8667

3.6750

3.7500

4.2143

3.5719

MEd Merit

4.0423

3.8775

3.8080

0.0000

4.1920

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

3.7640

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

3.0650

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Total Merit

68.5398

61.0725

61.0003

60.2958

60.1831

60.1142

59.1975

58.8347

58.7954

57.9573

57.7488

57.2225

56.9628

56.1713

55.8908

55.7000

55.3289

55.0864

53.6856

53.4367

53.3453

52.8125

52.7189

52.6074

52.4640

Is PH

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Is
Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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is Female

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Is Female
Option

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No

No

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No

Yes

Is Widow

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



Srno

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Medium :

TATNo
507000158
507000038
507000023
507000026
507000136
507000017
507000161
507000108
507000126
507000116

507000147

English

Candidate Name
Ms. PRITTY HARISHCHANDRA VALIMBE
Mr. KRUNAL RAJENDRAKUMAR PATEL
Ms. SHAHANANADIM NADIM AHMED RIZVI
Ms. MEENA OMPRAKASH KSHATRIYA
Ms. KRISHNA BABULAL KATARA
Mr. ROHIT AMRUTLAL BAROT
Mrs. KOMY RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH
Ms. PRIYANKA SAIDBHAI GANDEVIYA
Mr. CHIRAGBHAI GHAHSHYAMBHAI PATEL
Mr. HHRENKUMAR ISHWARBHAI PATEL

Mr. UMESHKUMAR VINODBHAI PALAS

Category
Name

General
General
General
General
ST
SEBC
General
General
EWS
SEBC

ST

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021
Candidate General List

TATMerit

36.7500

38.1500

36.4000

35.7000

35.0000

37.8000

36.7500

36.0500

35.7000

35.3500

35.7000

Graduation

Merit
6.0546

4.1667

6.0778

5.3500

4.6800

4.2778

4.9833

4.9556

4.7444

4.9889

4.4182

Post Graduation

Merit
5.6077

5.5063

5.1875

6.5750

4.9125

4.5500

5.0100

4.5625

5.4250

4.9125

4.6154

TATSubject : English

BEd Merit

3.9929

3.9861

3.9875

3.7844

3.0650

4.0722

2.9167

4.0042

3.7000

3.3050

3.6107

MEd Merit

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

3.1167

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Total Merit

52.4052

51.8091

51.6528

51.4094

50.7742

50.7000

49.6600

49.5723

49.5694

48.5564

48.3443

Is PH

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Is

Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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is Female

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Is Female
Option

Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

No

Is Widow

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



